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
58 acres. Great highway exposure or
future retirement, modest home, outbuild-
ings, lake. $99,500.
“Brochures on many other FARMS & HOMES"
Contact “Mike™ or “Kip" Latoon
Coldwell Banker

Lafoon Realty, Inc.
720 Oak Street, Farmviite, Virginia 23901
1-800-767-6191 or 804-392-6191

After 5, Mike 804-392-4375,
Kip 804-392-3002
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BEAUTIFUL FINGER LAKES

AREA \
\100 plus acres - 14 acres vineyard \
\(expect to harvest 140 ton this year) 6\
acres apples - 1 acre peaches - 1 acre
\ plums - 48 acres open. This farm will grow \
any type crop adapted to area. Corn looks \
excellent. Barn 36x105 excellent condi-
tion. Very good 10 room home - 2 full\
baths. Picture book view. Close to Seneca \
Lake. \
144 Acres - 51 tie stalls - cleaner - tank -
high moisture silo - 8 room home. Take as\
many acres as you wish. ‘
200 acres - 90 acres vineyard - looking for
large harvest - long barn for machinery‘
storage - office - shop. 3 bedroom home \
very nice setting. \
We have others - Call ANYTIME
607-292-3180 \
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Chester Co. 153 Ac. sandy loam solil, 2
sets of living quarters, large bank barn,
spring and stream, excellent as a present
use of dairy but lots of road frontage for
development, but most ideal as a horse
farm. Call Sandy Leaman for confidential
location and price.

Montour Co. 189 Ac. dairy w/16 stanch-
ions on pipeline & loose housing 127+ ac.
fertile level land 2 sty brick dwelling. A
great buy under $2200.00/ac. Call Sandy.

Lycoming Co. 136 ac. 52 stanchion dairy
farm w/Amish neighbors. Level with bidgs.
in center of farm. Exc. 2% story farm
house & much, much more. Call Sandy or
Fred.

Milton Area - 97+ ac. w/owner financing.
An exc. buy @ $2,000/ac.
Washingtonville Ares2 29 ac. w/barn,
well & lots of road ' ontage. Ideal for many
uses. Call Sandy or Fred.

York Co. 3 mi. from Norman Wood Bridge
Amish Community, mostly tevel land w/1/3
gentle slope, 2 houses, barn & imp. shed,
sell off some wooded lots. Own farmland,
very reasonable. Cail Sandy.

Looking for farms of distinction or
good working dairy farms. We have lots
of clients looking. We can auction it! or
Broker it!

Wisconsin Spectacular Call Sandy for afl
details.

SANFORD G. LEAMAN,
REALTOR

1000 N. Prince St.
Lancaster, Pennsylvania 17603

(717) 393-2437 » Fax (717) 396-7143
1-800-836-8113

BRADFORD COUNTY

TIOGA COUNTY

0/\/ FANMT AN CUNTET K AL
OTHER FARMS AVAILABLE

Please Call and Tell Us Your Preference

PAUL M. LONGACRE

REAL ESTATE BROKER

Rt. 100 Hereford, PA 18056

Ph: 215-679-5919

Donaild R. Longacre, A.S.B. (215) 679-5910
Pau! Zelsloft, R.E.S. (717) 437-2305
Wiison Hoffman R.E.S. (215) 845-2443

BERKS COUNTY (ALONG RT. 100)

+ 128 acres lots of road frontage, with large bank barn,
beef/cow operation. Large stone and frame house with
modern eat-in kitchen, Ig. dining room, Ig. living room
containing center stairway, 4 BR, 1/ baths, large
sheds, 1 Ig. metal shed 45x100 w/batch corn dryer, 2
car garage with shop area. Good well. Spot for trailer
with all facilities. $885;000. Reduced to $645,000.

NORTHAMPTON COUNTY

« 68 acre dairy farm, 4 stall surge milking parlor with
feeding, 39 free stalls and loose housing and heifer
barn, 1600" M/L road frontage on Rt. 191, large frame
house and small summer house, needs repairs. 65
building lots laid out by engineer. Call for details.
$595,000. Price Negotiable.

+ 116 Acres Dairy Farm, Approx. 80 Tillable, Rest Pas-
ture, Lg. 2 Story Frame House, Modern Family Kitchen,
Lg. LR, Family Room, 2 Baths, 8 BR, Laundry, W/W
Carpet, Lg. Dairy Barn With Double High Trashing
Floor With 1 Story Addition, 70 Tie Stalls, Pipeline Milk-
er With Lg. Bulk Tank, 3 Silos, Harvestore Grain Silo,
Lg. 4 Bay Garage 36x60 Metal, $225,000.

+ 120 Acres, 65 Tillable M/L, Pasture 40 Acres,
Remainder Wooded. Containing 3 Houses, (1) 2 Story,
8 Room, 1'2 Baths, w/Attached Garage, (1) 1% Story,
7 Room, 2 Car Detached Garage, (1) 1 Story, 3 Br.,
Bath, Detached Garage. 44 Stall Cow Barn, Mik
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